2018 KIA NIRO EX
VIN: KNDCC3LC7J5108

941

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT

UTILITY

1.6l 14 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Ty;);s of ;wners: Corp;r;te, Personal -
SO

@l 107,367 Lastreported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/21/22 at
10:05:40 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

- Damage Brands
SaEvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands

. Not Actual Mlieage I Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem
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cstmatedlenghofownersp 2ge0mo.  2years
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Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem




GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicie back.

Regtster I View Terms | View Certificate

Emmﬁﬂ Addlt:onal H!story owner 1 Owner 2
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
4 Total Loss No Issues No issues
. No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported ! Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues
- No structural damage reported to CARFAX, Reported Reported
Alrbag Depioyment = NO Issues No Issues
' No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. — Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues
- No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No lssues No Issues
- No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
' Manufacturer Recall NoRecalls | No Recalls
- No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
et o R e 12 i s i Ry Y ._,,_-MWE.W e s om st 3 e
Ba3|c Warranty . . :
Orlglnai warranty estimated to have explred Warranty Expired Warranty Expired
Eﬂﬂﬁﬂ@[ Detailed History
e Owner 1 Corporate
Purchased: 2018 Vehicle
22,098 mifyr
Date Mileage Source Comments
Not Reported Kia Motors Amenoa Inc Vehlcle manufactured and shlpped to

original dealer

Orlglnai WmdowStlcker




10/25/201 7 1

10/25/2017

Gateway Kia of

Quakertown
Quakertown, PA
215-538-3500

i 4.6/5.0

85 Verified Reviews

- 72 Customer Favorites

Veh:cie serwced

-Vehicle washed/detailed

-Mud flaps/splash guards installed
- Safety inspection performed

-Emissions inspection performed

‘20/31/2017 5

11/07/2017

i

01/09/2018

07/1 0/201 8

16

04/1 0/201 8 7 653

‘13,146

Gateway Kia of

Quakertown
Quakertown, PA
215-538-3500

< 4.6/5.0
85 Verified Reviews

Gateway Kla of
Quakertown
Quakertown, PA
215-538-3500

2 4,6 /5.0
8 Verlﬂed Reviews

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Souderion, PA

Title #784531 6701 HY

Gateway Kla of
Quakertown
Quakertown, PA
215-538-3500

7 4.6/5.0
85 Verified Reviews

Gateway Kia of
Quakertown
Quakertown, PA
215-538-3500

2 4.6/5.0
85 Verified Reviews

Inspectlon Station

2 Customer Favorites

2 Customer Favorites

2 Customer Favorites

2 Customer Favorites

Exempt from emissions mspectlon

Vehtc[e offered for sale

Vehicle sold

- First owner reported

- Titled or registered as corporate

vehicle

- Oil and filter changed

-Tires rotated
- Brakes checked

Veh:cEe ser\nced
- Maintenance inspection completed

- Fluids checked

- Qil and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

-Brakes checked

Tltle :ssued or updated

Vehrc!e serwced
-Maintenance inspection completed



. 10/12/2018 18,399 Brown Daub Kia & Used % Vehicle serviced

Car Center - Maintenance inspection completed
Easton, PA - 5,000 mile service performed
610-253-1601 - Oil and filter changed

% 4.8/5.0

1.33 Verified Reviews
.09 Customer
Favorites

1 1/09/201 8 Koch 33 Ford Toyota }gz Vehncle serwced
Easton, PA % -Maintenance inspection completed
610-253-9191 - Tires rotated
% 4.5/5.0 - Emissions inspection performed
799 Verified Reviews - Emissions or safety inspection
, 8,70 Customer performed
8 Favorites
‘l 1/ 09/20‘! 8 20 053 Inspec’non Statlon Passed emissions mspectlon
3 11/09/201 8 Pennsylvania Reglstratlon |ssued or renewed

2 Motor Vehicle Dept.
| Souderton, PA
Tetie #784531 6703 HY

12/19/2018 21,726 Brown Daub K;a & Used },fe Vehicle serviced
Car Center % -Maintenance inspection completed
Easton, PA
610-253-1601

7 4.8/5.0

1.33 Verified Reviews
' . 2,09 Customer
5 Favontes

01 /1 2/201 9 22 549 Brown Daub Kla y Vehlcle ser\nced
Easton, PA % -Maintenance inspection completed
610-253-1601 - Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
i 4.8/5.0 - Air filter replaced
133 Verified Reviews -Oil and filter changed

. 2,08 Customer

Favorltes
j 05/04/201 9 28 709 Koch 33 Ford Toyota %% Vehicle serviced
j Easton, PA #% _Maintenance inspection completed
610-253-9191 - Oil and filter changed
2 4.5/5.0 - Tires rotated

799 Verified Reviews
.70 Customer
Favorites




i

08/22/201 9 34 791

11/18/2019

11/18/20?9 38 527

11/18/2019

07/ 25/ 2020 50 876

10/30/2020

10/31/2020 61 960

10/31/2020

Koch 33 Toyota

' 11/23/2019 38 720

Brown Daub Kla & Used

Car Center
Easton, PA
610-253-1601

“r 4,8/5.0

133 Verified Reviews

,09 Customer
Favorites

Easton, PA
484-549-7275

v 4,5/5,0

799 Verified Reviews

,70 Customer
favorites

8

Inspectlon Statlon

Pennsyivama

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Souderton, PA

Tltle #784531 6701 HY

Allentown, PA
610-357-0020

i 4.9/5.0

44 Verified Reviews

? 41 Customer Favorites

Allentown Kia
Allentown, PA
610-791-1900

7 4.5/5.0

3.41 Verified Reviews
3,85 Customer
4 Favorites

Pennsyivanla

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Souderton, PA

Title #784531 6701 HY

Mldas

Allentown, PA
610-791-4911

46 Verified Reviews
? 68 Customer Favorites

Inspection Station

Allled Automot;ve Ser\uce

Vehicle serviced

® -Maintenance inspection completed

A

&

%

%

- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Fluids checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehlcle serwced

- Maintenance inspection compieted

- Tires rotated

- Emissions inspection performed

- Emissions or safety inspection

performed

Passed emissions mspectlon

Regtstratlon tssued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Four tires mounted
- Tire(s) mounted
- Four tires replaced
- Tire(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Fluids checked

- Exterior lights checked
- Lights checked

- 0il and filter changed

- Four tires balanced

- Tires rotated

Registratlon |ssued or renewed

Vehlcle ser\nced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Brakes checked
- Tires rotated

- Battery/charging system checked

- 0il and filter changed

- Emlssmns znspectlon performed

Passed emissions inspection



11/09/2020

62,664

Gateway Kia of Vehicle sold
Quakertown

Quakertown, PA

215-538-3500

= 4.6/5.0

85 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

& Owner 2

Personal Vehicle |

Purchased: 2020 31,209 mi/yr
Date Mileage Source Comments
11/09/2020 Pennsylvania Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
11/20/2020 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported
Souderton, PA -Loan or lien reported
Title #7845316702 PO
03/26/2021 72,808 Valvoline Instant Qil Vehicle serviced
Change - - Oil and filter changed
Trexertown, PA - Drain plug gasket replaced
610-366-8290 -Front wiper blades/refills replaced
i 4.7/5.0
213 Verified Reviews
} 270 Customer Favorites
04/02/20271 73,786  Gateway Kia of Vehicle serviced
Quakertown
Quakertown, PA
215-538-3500
4.6/5.0
85 Verified Reviews
? 72 Customer Favorites
06/09/2021 81,773  Valvoline Instant Oil Vehicle serviced

Change -Maintenance inspection completed

Trexertown, PA
610-366-8280

= 4,71 5.0

213 Verified Reviews

70 Customer Favorites




07/22/2021 84,477 Gateway Kia of Vehicle serviced
Quakertown - Maintenance inspection completed
Quakertown, PA - Fluids checked
215-538-3500 - 0il and filter changed
- 4.6/5.0 - Tire condition and pressure checked
85 Verified Reviews -Brakes checked
# 72 Customer Favorites
11/30/2021 96,886 Gateway Kia of y Vehicle serviced
Quakertown € -Maintenance inspection completed
Quakeriown, PA - Four tires mounted
215-5638-3500 - Four tires replaced
i 4.6/5.0 -Fluids checked
£ \ari : - 0il and filter changed
85 Ve:fﬁjs?:r\::rﬁammes - Tire condition andgpressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Alignment performed
- Four tires balanced
-Emissions inspection performed
-Emissions or safety inspection
performed
11/30/2021 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
11/30/2021 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Souderton, PA
Title #7845316702 PO
02/22/2022 102,502 Valvoline Instant Oil };ﬁs Vehicle serviced
Change @ -0il and filter changed
Trexertown, PA -Drain plug gasket replaced
610-366-8290
w0 4,7/5.0
213 Verified Reviews
70 Customer Favorites
05/03/2022 107,367 Gateway Kia of Vehicle serviced
Quakertown -Maintenance inspection completed
Quakertown, PA - Fluids checked
215-538-3500 - 0il and filter changed
i 4.6/5.0 - Tire condition and pressure checked
85 Verified Reviews -A/C system checked
72 Customer Favorites

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

First Owner

[ AN x| Glossary



' When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

. CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:

facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXine About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION, THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

@ 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/21/22 10:05:40 AM (CST)




